
!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

ATLANTIC

BERGEN

BURLINGTON

CAMDEN

CAPE MAY

CUMBERLAND

ESSEX

GLOUCESTER

HUDSON

HUNTERDON

MERCER

MIDDLESEX

MONMOUTH

MORRIS

OCEAN

PASSAIC

SALEM

SOMERSET

SUSSEX

UNION

WARREN

§̈¦76C

§̈¦76

§̈¦287

§̈¦78

§̈¦278

§̈¦78

§̈¦80

§̈¦676

§̈¦95

§̈¦280

§̈¦95M

§̈¦80

§̈¦195

§̈¦676

§̈¦287

§̈¦287

§̈¦287

§̈¦78

§̈¦295

§̈¦295

§̈¦80

§̈¦80

§̈¦76

£¤202

£¤46

£¤9

£¤206

£¤40

£¤206

£¤40

£¤9

£¤9

£¤30

£¤322 £¤9

£¤202

£¤46

£¤40

£¤1

£¤1B

£¤206

£¤206

£¤206

£¤40

£¤322

£¤9W

£¤206

£¤46

£¤46

£¤9

£¤130

£¤9

£¤130

£¤46

£¤322

£¤322

£¤130

£¤1

£¤30

£¤40

£¤1

£¤46

£¤40

£¤30

£¤130

£¤22

£¤202

£¤40

£¤1

£¤206

£¤40

£¤30

£¤206

£¤202

£¤1

£¤46

£¤1T

£¤30

£¤206

£¤206

£¤9

£¤206

£¤206

£¤9

£¤130

£¤130

£¤22

£¤322

£¤22

£¤202

£¤22

£¤9

£¤202

£¤1B

£¤322

!(171

!(152

!(93

!(44

!(439

!(33

!(53

!(31

!(63

!(71

!(38

!(79

!(59

!(5

!(49

!(48

!(28

!(7

!(49

!(23

!(94

!(47

!(35S

!(88Z

!(47

!(34

!(70

!(28

!(34

!(50

!(70

!(26

!(57

!(88

!(28

!(35

!(35

!(47

!(33

!(26

!(56

!(163

!(64

!(38

!(31

!(15

!(90

!(57

!(47

!(31

!(47

!(94

!(77

!(50

!(184

!(187

!(17

!(10 !(23

!(73

!(33

!(23

!(171

!(173

!(36

!(27

!(33B

!(284

!(62

!(31

!(17

!(179

!(70

!(71

!(68

!(28

!(167

!(29

!(13

!(52

!(34

!(138

!(183

!(27

!(133

!(162

!(54

!(159

!(36

!(72

!(33

!(413

!(172

!(28

!(157

!(73

!(140

!(181

!(182

!(41

!(29

!(21

!(161

!(27

!(71

!(66

!(124

!(55

!(3

!(81

!(32

!(156

!(18

!(55

!(70

!(72

!(23

!(34

!(139

!(35

!(35

!(49

!(324

!(154

!(35

!(70

!(87

!(34

!(120

!(33

!(68

!(495

!(94

!(440

!(45

!(83

!(36

!(347

!(45

!(31

!(56

!(166

!(439

!(29

!(35

!(47

!(143

!(7

!(208

!(20

!(88

!(147

!(70

!(21

!(45

!(440

!(3

!(4

!(24

!(4

!(168

!(48

!(68

!(PIP

!(PIP

!(175

!(12

!(54

!(173

!(70

!(122

!(15

!(47

!(36

!(37

!(37

!(82

!(109

!(35

!(42

!(129

!(42

!(21

!(124

!(440!(440

!(35

!(7

$509

$561A

$543

$583

$550

$543

$511

$559

$535

$509

$520

$505

$514

$555

$510

$581

$511

$571

$512

$506

$519

$537

$549

$503

$512

$513

$571

$539

$569

$519

$542

$532

$523

$531

$549

$518

$510

$524

$521

$505

$561

$512

$551

$509

$526

$524

$528

$539

$527

$533

$502

$545

$509 $503

$509S

$541T

$541

$571

$538

$509

$514

$526

$544

$526

$539

$542

$553

$537

$533

$519

$551

$530

$553

$522

$527

$544

$537

$552

$547

$561

$511

$527

$540

$510

$519

$569

$533

$524

$520

$513

$537

$507

$507

$550S

$515

$524S

$527

$510

$550S

$575

$510

$519

$531

$571

$511A

$535

$547

$509S

$561A

$557

$583

$514

$561

$501

$501

$503

$509

$531

$505

$524S

$506

$552S

$527

$509

$509

$526

$577

$524A

$526

$563

$511

$506S

$508

$517

$508

$549S

$522

$527

$551S

$506S

$511A

$575

$583

$579

$551

$527

$540

$537

$516

$516

$560

$525

$547

$520

$557

$504

$505

$527A

$523

$557

$536

$554

$521

$553A

$541

$563

$577

$524

$569

$508S

$583

$503

$571

$535

$539

$555

$525

$526

$575

$547

$533S

$523

$507

$521

$503

$517

$571

$535

$577

$535

$505

$537

$535

$545

$549

$547

$514

$536S

$506

$565

$527

$563

$553

$532

$536

$561

$579

$561

$515

$563

$529

$523

$548

$513

$553

$547

$579

$565

$559A

$504

$585

$555

$546

$567

$501

$506

$529

$527
$508

$543

$504

$571

$533

$534

$561

$517

$513

$525

$508

$510

$530

$579

$537

$544

$527

$517

$544

$501

$527

$528

$516

$516

$512

$553

$559

$530

$517

$545

$557

$533

$520

$563

$522

$510

$571

§̈¦78

§̈¦80

Lincoln
Park Airport

Woodbine
Municipal

Airport

Spitfire
Aerodrome

Trinca
Airport

Linden
Airport

Kroelinger
Airport

Lakewood
Airport

Alexandria
Field

Princeton
Airport

Flying W
Airport

Millville
Municipal

Airport

Ocean City
Municipal

Airport

Little
Ferry Seaplane Base

Essex
County
Airport

Hackettstown
Airport

Camden
County
Airport

Aeroflex-
Andover

Airport

Somerset
- George

Walker Field

Newark Liberty
International
Airport

Teterboro Airport

Atlantic
City International

Airport

Cape May
County
Airport

Sky Manor
Airport

Eagles
Nest

Airport

Solberg-
Hunterdon
Airport

Red Lion
Airport

Hammonton
Municipal
Airport

Blairstown Airport

Cross Keys
Airport

Trenton-
Mercer Airport

Old Bridge
Airport

Central Jersey
Regional
Airport

South Jersey
Regional
Airport

Bucks
Airport

Sussex
Airport

Southern
Cross
Airport

Greenwood
Lake
Airport

Morristown
Municipal Airport

Red Wing
Airport

Trenton-Robbinsville
Airport Monmouth

Executive
Airport

Vineland-
Downstown

Airport

Ocean
County
Airport

Allen's
Airstrip

Weiss Farm
Airstrip

Wide Sky
Airpark

Ridgefield
Park Seaplane

Base

Doyle
Landing

Woodcrest
Farms

Airstrip

Perl Acres
Airport, Inc.

Hartung
Landing

Field

Alloway
Airfield

Emmanuel
Airport

Hidden
Acres Farm
Airport

Green Creek
Landing

Strip

Salem Air
Field

Flying D Farm
Landing Strip

Malone
Airport

Pemberton
Airport

Soaring
Sun Sea
Plane Base

Bullet Hole
Air Strip

Halka Nurseries
Landing Strip

RedSkye Farms
Landing Strip

Harrah's
Landing Strip SPB

Dix
Field

Colliers Mills
Landing Strip

High Meadows
Farms

Landing Strip

Matthew's
Airport

Indel-
Inductotherm

Airport

Peaslee
Landing

Strip

Thompson
Landing

Strawberry
Field Landing
Strip

Eagles
Lair

Dave's
Aerodrome

Hill Top
Landing
Strip

Rainbows
End Airport

Lambertville
Seaplane Base

Coyle
Field

Mt. Pleasant
Landing Strip

Herr Brothers
Landing Strip

Petro's
Landing
Strip

Windward Farms
Landing Strip

Peters'
Landing
Strip

Markle's
Landing
Strip

Lazewski's
Landing

Strip

Jay
Federman
Landing

Delaney
Landing
Strip/Jugtown Mountain

Malyska's
Landing

Strip SPB

Vliet's
Landing
Strip

Peters'
Airport

Assenheimer's
Landing Strip

Ekdahl's
Strip

Reed's
Acres

Alliance
Airstrip

Drake's
Landing
Strip

Nebel's
Landing
Seaplane Base

Varnold's
Landing
Strip

Leonard
E. Rambo
Airpark

Cuddihy's
Landing

Strip

B.J. Farms
Landing
Strip

Storms
Landing
Strip

Coombs
Landing
Strip

Hanselman's
Landing

Strip

Hop Brook Farm
Landing Strip

Sun Valley
Farm Strip

Weidel's
Landing

Strip

Stow
Creek
Farm

Yacovelli's Landing
Strip

Hummel's
Seaplane
Landing Strip

Parker's
Landing
Strip

Steerman
Landing
Strip

Herr's
Mountain
Landing Strip

Roger's
Landing
Strip

Ideal Air
Strip

Taildragger
Acres

Freefall Adventures

SkydiveSussex

Sky Dive East Coast

Freefall Adventures

Skydive Jersey

Wertsville Balloonport

Clinton Elks Lodge 
Balloonport

CyberDensity Balloonspot

Fair Grounds
Balloonport

Garden State 
Balloonworks

Hunterdon 
Ballooning

Mabel's Balloonport

Alba Vineyard
Balloonport

Lakehurst
Maxfield
Field

McGuire
Field

PLOT DATE:  November 2015
UPDATED:  September 2015
SOURCE: Division of Aeronautics
File: N:\gisdev01\arc_folders\state_mxd\Aviation\Aviation_Airports_November_2015.mxd

NEW JERSEY
DIVISION OF AERONAUTICS

Licensed Facilities

0 4 8 122
Miles

R I

STATEN
ISLAND

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

   STATE OF
NEW JERSEY

Governor Chris Christie
MAPPING BY THE

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

DIVISION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
BUREAU OF INFORMATION MANAGEMENT

AND TECHNOLOGY PLANNING
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEMS

IN COOPERATION WITH
      U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

  FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

Lt. Governor Kim Guadagno

Acting Commissioner Richard T. Hammer

ATLANTIC
OCEAN

Legend

Parachute Center = 5
Balloonport = 8
Military Airport (2)

Public (43)o
p Restricted (36)

Special (36)p

Total Airports =117

®q

!P


